
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 OCTOBER, 2023
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER Troye Sivan1 EMI 5582655
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SHAVED AND DANGEROUS

ZACH BRYAN

THE LIVING END (25TH ANNIVERSARY EDITION)

THE ROT THAT GROWS INSIDE MY CHEST

BOOTLEG MELANCHOLY

MIDNIGHTS

THE SHOW

GUTS

BETTER OFF DEAD

FOLKLORE

A+

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

THE DARK SIDE OF THE MOON (50TH ANNIVERSARY)

GO FARTHER IN LIGHTNESS

THE NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

ULTRAVIOLENCE

TENSION

ZABA

Baby Animals

Zach Bryan

The Living End

Teenage Joans

Diesel

Taylor Swift

Niall Horan

Olivia Rodrigo

Flatbush Zombies

Taylor Swift

Agnetha Fältskog

Taylor Swift

Pink Floyd

Gang Of Youths

Danny Elfman

Taylor Swift

Lana Del Rey

Kylie Minogue

Glass Animals

BDL/UMA

WAR

BMG/ADA

UDL/ORCH

BDL/UMA

UNI/UMA

CAP/UMA

GEF/UMA

IND

REP/UMA

BMG/ADA

UNI/UMA

PFR/SME

SME

WALT/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

LIB/UMA

EMI/UMA
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BLOOD109LP

0093624849780

538941361

DLL029

BLOOD110

2445790098

B003695402

5816372

798576247195

3503795

538915192

2455678249

19658713461

88985442992

476935.2

B003450402

3786541

LIB240CD

4751484

© 1988-2023 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




